
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 140727 Name: Authorizing an amendment to the contract between
the City of Madison & Destree Design Architects,
Inc. to extend the term of the contract to December
4, 2016 for architectural & engineering design
services for the CCB City Channel Remodel project.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/4/2015 COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:12/1/2015 12/1/2015

Enactment date: 12/4/2015 RES-15-00935Enactment #:

Title: Authorizing an amendment to the contract between the City of Madison and Destree Design
Architects, Inc. to extend the term of the contract to December 4, 2016 for architectural and
engineering design services for the CCB City Channel Remodel project. (4th AD)

Sponsors: Paul E. Skidmore, Michael E. Verveer

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL12/1/2015 1 Pass

ReferCOMMON COUNCIL11/17/2015 1 Pass

Referred for IntroductionEngineering Division11/4/2015 1

City of Madison Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

